
INDUSTRIAL CEILING FANS

SUMMER
COOLING

WINTER
HEAT

RECOVERY

All metal construction
18 Pole, 115V, 1 Ph.
Capacitor type, impedance
protected motor with sealed
ball bearings
Mounts to 3/8" diameter
steel J-hook
White epoxy finish
Aluminum paddles
18" Down rod standard,
24" or 36" down rods
available
UL Listed

COMMERCIAL GRADE

• Assembly required
• 18" lead wires
• 1 Year Warranty
• Safety cable Included

INDUSTRIAL GRADE

Fully assembled except blade bolt down
3 Conductor cord, 4' long with plug
Moisture / Dust resistant construction
available as "DR option"
3 Year Warranty
Safety cable included

HEAVY DUTY GRADE

Fully assembled except blade bolt down
3 Conductor cord, 6' long with plug
Moisture / Dust resistant construction
available as "DR option"
6 Year Warranty
Safety cable included

Grade

Commercial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Industrial

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Model

CHR-56

IHR-48

IHR-56

IHR-56R

IHR-56-277V*

HDHR-56

HDHR-56WR

HDHR-60

HDHR-60WR

Type

Dow n Draft

Dow n Draft

Dow n Draft

Reversable

Dow n Draft

Dow n Draft

Water Resistant

Dow n Draft

Water Resistant

Size

56"

48"

56"

56"

56"

56"

56"

60"

60"

CFM

19000

17000

21000

21000

21000

27500

27500

47000

47000

RPM

320

320

310

310

310

320

320

320

320

AMPS

1.0

.7

.9

.9

.6

1.1

1,1

1.1

1.1

Shipping

Weight

19

20

21

21

21

17

17

18

18

List Price

Std. Model

$120

162

173

175

175

225

245

255

285

- DR Option

$~

190

202

205

...

255

...

285

...

' 277 volts - lead w ires instead of cordset

SOLID STATE CONTROLS

MODEL

HR-SS-2

HR-SS-5

HR-SS-10

HR-SS-5R

HR-SS-10R

TYPE

1 -2 FANS SPEED CONTROL

3-5 FANS SPEED CONTROL

6- 1 0 FA NS SPEED CONTROL

1-5 FANS REVERSING SWITCH

1-10 FANS REVERSING SWFTCH

AMPS

3 MAX.

6 MAX.

12 MAX.

6 MAX.

12 MAX.

LIST

$27

80

120

20

28

OPTIONS

MODEL

HR-GUARD

Suffix - X2

Suffix - X3

TYPE

FOR 56" MODELS

24" DOWN ROD OPTION

36" DOWN ROD OPTION

LIST

$395

+ 15

+ 19 11


